Joe Ingold • Office: +1 (607) 267-0699 • Email: jingold@amphenol-aao.com
amphenol-aerospace.com • amphenolmao.com
ARINC 801
CONNECTORS AND TERMINI
Amphenol offers a multi-channel circular connector that complies with the
ARINC specification. This connector, available in straight plug and wall
mount receptacle, uses the ARINC 801 ceramic termini.
• Removable alignment sleeve insert for easy cleaning of

REF.
ARINC 801 TERMINI
Ordering Information - ARINC 801 Termini
Notice: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Contact your nearest Amphenol Corporation Sales Office for the latest specifications. All statements, information and data given
herein are believed to be accurate and reliable but are presented without guarantee, warranty, or responsibility of any kind, expressed or implied. Statements or suggestions concerning pos-
sible use of our products are made without representation or warranty that any such use is free of patent infringement and are not recommendations to infringe any patent. The user should
assume that all safety measures are indicated or that other measures may not be required. Specifications are typical and may not apply to all connectors.
AMPHENOL is a registered trademark of Amphenol Corporation. ©2015 Amphenol Corporation         REV:3/18/2015
Ordering Information - ARINC 801 Termini
Amphenol ARINC 801
Termini Part Number
A Dia. Ref.
Ferrule Hole
Tolerance
CF-198148-126 126 +1,  –0
CF-198148-128 128 +2, –0
ARINC 801
Equivalent
Radiall
Equivalent
TE Connectivity
Equivalent
Sabritec
Equivalent
Amphenol Termini
Part Number
Ferrule Type Cable Type
LS F725000419 1918614-1 CF-198148-126 PC for SM 1.6 - 2.2 mm loose structure
LM F725003419 1828199-1 CF-198148-128 PC for 50/125 or 62.5/125 MM 1.6 - 2.2 mm loose structure
LSA F725050419 1918616-1 TBD SM APC 1.6 - 2.2 mm loose structure
TM F725003519 1828200-1 TBD PC for 50/125 or 62.5/125 MM 1.6 - 2.2 mm loose structure
TS F725000519 - TBD PC for 200/230 MM 1.6 - 2.2 mm loose structure
TSA F725050519 - TBD SM APC 1.6 - 2.2 mm loose structure
- F725003118 - TBD PC for 50/125 or 62.5/125 MM 900 μm cable
- F725003318 - TBD PC for 50/125 or 62.5/125 MM 1.2 mm tight structure